



NGEE ANN PRIMARY SCHOOL

DEPARTMENT OF AESTHETICS/ART

has been awarded

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION (MARINE PARADE TOWN)

for your commitment and contribution towards the development of a more inclusive, united and resilient Singapore through the OHFSG 2020/21 Activities.







NGEE ANN PRIMARY SCHOOL DEPARTMENT OF CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION

has been awarded

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION (MARINE PARADE TOWN)

for your commitment and contribution towards the development of a more inclusive, united and resilient Singapore through the OHFSG 2020/21 Activities.







NGEE ANN PRIMARY SCHOOL

DEPARTMENT OF AESTHETICS/ART

has been awarded

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT (MARINE PARADE TOWN)

for your commitment and contribution towards the development of a more inclusive, united and resilient Singapore through the OHFSG 2021/22 Activities.







NGEE ANN PRIMARY SCHOOL DEPARTMENT OF CHARACTER AND CITIZENSHIP EDUCATION

has been awarded

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT (MARINE PARADE TOWN)

for your commitment and contribution towards the development of a more inclusive, united and resilient Singapore through the OHFSG 2021/22 Activities.

